Position

Business Services Manager

Business Services Specialist

Facilities Coordinator

Support Services Assistant

Support Services Assistant

Other Positions Held

Superior Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

Department

Business & Facility Services

Business & Facility Services

Business & Facility Services

Business & Facility Services

Business & Facility Services

Total Wages
$110,501

$60,304

$56,390

$40,975

$22,702



